


 **Nut Free**

 **Delicious Source of Whole Grain**

 **Gluten Free**



 Winner Favorite Allergy Friendly Sweets – About.com Readers' Choice Awards 2012 (part of the New York Times)

*HomeFree allergy friendly
gluten free cookies*
A single product, for everyone! 



*Bulk loose wrapped
also available*

*Shelf stable:
6 month shelf life
Also freezable*

*Made with allergen sourced and tested ingredients
in our own dedicated bakery free of peanuts,
tree nuts, eggs, dairy and gluten.*



HomeFree, LLC • P.O. Box 491 • Windham, NH 03087 • 800-552-7172 • info@homefreetreats.com • www.homefreetreats.com





GLUTEN FREE CHOCOLATE CHIP MINI COOKIES



INGREDIENTS: Gluten free whole oat flour, natural cane sugar, high oleic safflower oil, natural chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, non-dairy cocoa butter, anhydrous dextrose, soy lecithin [an emulsifier], vanilla flavor), organic tapioca starch, pear juice concentrate, pure vanilla extract, baking soda (sodium bicarbonate), salt, baking powder, soy lecithin [an emulsifier], xanthan gum, cream of tartar, rosemary extract.

ALLERGENS: Contains soy lecithin. Our products are made in our own dedicated facility containing no peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, dairy, casein, fish, shellfish, wheat, gluten, sesame, mustard seeds, or sulphites. We carefully source ingredients and test for peanut, almond, egg, milk and gluten proteins.

Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size about 7 cookies (31g)	
Servings Per Container 1	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 150	Calories from Fat 60
	% DV*
Total Fat 7g	11%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 90mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 21g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 11g	
Protein 2g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2%	Iron 4%

*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

GLUTEN FREE DOUBLE CHOCOLATE CHIP MINI COOKIES

Meet school dietary guidelines of the FDA, the Alliance for a Healthier Generation, and the Project Lean



INGREDIENTS: Gluten free whole oat flour, natural cane sugar, high oleic safflower oil, chocolate chips (evaporated cane juice, chocolate liquor, non-dairy cocoa butter), demerara sugar, non-alkalized cocoa powder, organic tapioca starch, apple juice concentrate, baking soda (sodium bicarbonate), organic vanilla extract, salt, baking powder, xanthan gum, sunflower or canola lecithin (an emulsifier), rosemary extract.

ALLERGENS: Made on shared lines with soy lecithin. Our products are made in our own dedicated facility containing no peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, dairy, casein, fish, shellfish, wheat, gluten, sesame, mustard seeds, or sulphites. We carefully source ingredients and test for peanut, almond, egg, milk and gluten proteins.



Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size about 7 cookies (27g)	
Servings Per Container 1	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 150	Calories from Fat 60
	% DV*
Total Fat 5g	10%
Saturated Fat 1g	5%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 120mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate 19g	6%
Dietary Fiber 2g	8%
Sugars 9g	
Protein 2g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2%	Iron 0%

*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

	Calories	Total Fat
Total Fat	5g	10%
Saturated Fat	1g	2%
Cholesterol	0mg	0%
Sodium	120mg	5%
Total Carbohydrate	19g	6%
Dietary Fiber	2g	8%
Sugars	9g	

Percent Daily Values are based on a diet of other people's secrets.

GLUTEN FREE VANILLA MINI COOKIES

Meet school dietary guidelines of the Massachusetts A List and of SB-19



INGREDIENTS: Gluten free whole oat flour, natural cane sugar, organic high oleic safflower oil, organic pear juice from concentrate, organic tapioca starch, organic buckwheat flour, organic lemon juice from concentrate, organic pure vanilla extract, baking soda (sodium bicarbonate), salt, baking powder, xanthan gum, cream of tartar, sunflower lecithin (an emulsifier) rosemary extract.

ALLERGENS: Made on shared lines with soy lecithin. Our products are made in our own dedicated facility containing no peanuts, tree nuts, eggs, dairy, casein, fish, shellfish, wheat, gluten, sesame, mustard seeds, or sulphites. We carefully source ingredients and test for peanut, almond, egg, milk and gluten proteins.



Nutrition Facts	
Serving Size about 7 Cookies (31g)	
Servings Per Container 1	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories 150	Calories from Fat 50
	% DV*
Total Fat 6g	9%
Saturated Fat 0.5g	2%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 95mg	4%
Total Carbohydrate 22g	7%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 10g	
Protein 1g	
Vitamin A 0%	Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 2%	Iron 4%

*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.



Request a free ready-to-fill countertop merchandising display with purchase of 3 bulk cases of HomeFree mini cookies!

Display holds 30 single serve bags



Grab & Go boxes also available

- ✓ made in our own dedicated facility free of peanut, tree nut, egg, dairy, wheat, and gluten
- ✓ free of the 8 most common food allergens,* made with allergen sourced and tested ingredients
- ✓ certified gluten free
- ✓ all natural or 70% organic
- ✓ Non-GMO Project Verified

- ✓ certified kosher pareve
- ✓ certified a good source of whole grain
- ✓ trans fat, no cholesterol
- ✓ vegetarian
- ✓ low glycemic (vanilla)
- ✓ low sodium

* except soy lecithin in chocolate chip flavor



Product Name	MFR Code	Size	UPC	Cases/Pallet	Cube	Tie & High	Case Weight
Gluten Free Chocolate Chip Mini Cookies, single serve unit	LGFMC1	1.1 oz	857313001879	—	—	—	—
10-unit grab & go display box	LGFMC10	10/1.1 oz	857488004019	384	0.16	32X12	1.00
30-unit bulk packed case	LGFMC30	30/1.1 oz	857313001961	144	0.44	12X12	3.6
64-unit bulk packed case	LGFMC64	64/1.1 oz	857313001893	84	0.824	6X14	6.1
Gluten Free Double Chocolate Chip Mini Cookies, single serve unit	LGFMD1	.95 oz	857313001947	—	—	—	—
10-unit grab & go display box	LGFMD10	10/.95 oz	857488004026	384	0.16	32X12	0.91
30-unit bulk packed case	LGFMD30	30/.95 oz	857313001978	144	0.44	12X12	3.3
64-unit bulk packed case	LGFMD64	64/.95 oz	857313001954	84	0.824	6X14	5.5
Gluten Free Vanilla Mini Cookies, 70% organic, single serve unit	LGFMV1	1.1 oz	857313001862	—	—	—	—
10-unit grab & go display box	LGFMV10	10/1.1 oz	857488004033	384	0.16	32X12	1.00
30-unit bulk packed case	LGFMV30	30/1.1 oz	857313001985	144	0.44	12X12	3.6
64-unit bulk packed case	LGFMV64	64/1.1 oz	857313001886	84	0.824	6X14	6.1
Gluten Free Mini Cookies Mixed Case, single serve 30-units	LGFMMixed30	30	857313001992	144	0.44	12X12	3.5
Countertop Display, Display for 30 single serve units dividers for 3 flavors	CDisplay	Refillable	857488004040	117	0.63	9X13	1.55

